Native American Employment and Training Council Meeting Agenda
Grand Hyatt Washington
1000 H Street N.W.
Washington, D.C.
October 12-13, 2005

October 12th

October 13th

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Blessing
Introductions

Call to Order, G. Anne Richardson, Chair

Update on DINAP Activities, Athena Brown, DINAP Chief
= Ul Wage Study Final Report
= Timelines for Modifications to Reporting
= Designation

Economic Development Initiative, Darrell Waldron,
Chair, Business Relations/Economic Dev. Workgroup

Break

U.S. Department of Justice, Civil Justice

Contributions to Indian Economic Development Project,
Norena Henry

Lunch

Business Relations Group, Jennifer McNelly, Director
U.S. Department of Commerce, Minority Business
Development Agency, Office of Native American
Entrepreneurship and Trade, Kay Bill, Native American
Liaison

Council Workgroup Reports

Break

Public Comment

Adjournment

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order, G. Anne Richardson, Chair

ETA’s Youth Vision, Greg Weltz, OYS Acting
Director

Native Americorps (a proposed concept),
Suzan Shown Harjo Morning Star

Break
Proposed Schedule for Training and Technical
Assistance

=  Common Measures Workshops

=  WebNars

Adjourn




