## Native American Employment and Training Council Meeting Agenda Grand Hyatt Washington 1000 H Street N.W. Washington, D.C. October 12-13, 2005

October 12th		October 13	October 13th	
9:00 a.m.	Blessing Introductions Call to Order, G. Anne Richardson, Chair	9:00 a.m.	Call to Order, G. Anne Richardson, Chair ETA's Youth Vision, Greg Weltz, OYS Acting Director	
9:15 a.m.	<ul> <li>Update on DINAP Activities, Athena Brown, DINAP Chief</li> <li>UI Wage Study Final Report</li> <li>Timelines for Modifications to Reporting</li> <li>Designation</li> </ul>	9:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m.	Native Americorps (a proposed concept), Suzan Shown Harjo Morning Star Break	
10:15 a.m. 10:45 a.m.	Economic Development Initiative, Darrell Waldron, Chair, Business Relations/Economic Dev. Workgroup Break	10:45 a.m.	Proposed Schedule for Training and Technical Assistance Common Measures Workshops WebNars	
11:00 a.m.	U.S. Department of Justice, Civil Justice Contributions to Indian Economic Development Project, Norena Henry	12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	
12:00 p.m.	Lunch			
1:00 p.m.	Business Relations Group, Jennifer McNelly, Director			
1:15 p.m.	U.S. Department of Commerce, Minority Business Development Agency, Office of Native American Entrepreneurship and Trade, Kay Bill, Native American Liaison			
1:30 p.m.	Council Workgroup Reports			
2:45 p.m.	Break			
3:00 p.m.	Public Comment			
5:00 p.m.	Adjournment			